
Project Name: Demolition of Building - 300 West First Street
Advertisement Date: October 17, 2022
Bid Opening Date: 2:30 p.m. Tuesday, November 8, 2022
Project Manager: Seth Sherry/Sophie Dykast
Engineer's Estimate: $150,000

THIS LIST DOES NOT INCLUDE THOSE WHO HAVE OBTAINED THE PLANS FOR THIS PROJECT FROM THE INTERNET OR PLAN CENTER.

Date Planholder (Name, Address,City, State Zip) Contact/Phone/Fax/Email
10/17/2022 Builders Exchange of Washington Inc Rick Morgan

2607 Wetmore Ave (425) 258-1303
Everett, WA 98201 (425) 259-3832

production@bxwa.com
10/17/2022 Central Oregon Builders Association Attn: Ashley

1051 NE 4th Street (541) 389-1058
Bend, OR 97701 (541) 389-1545

plans@coba.org
10/17/2022 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell

5468 SE International Way (503) 650-0148
Milwaukie OR 97222 (503) 650-8273

brie@contractorplancenter.com
10/17/2022 Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Room

921 SW Washington St Ste 210 (503) 274-0624
Portland, OR 97205 (503) 802-7239

plancenter@djcoregon.com
10/17/2022 DJC Oregon Project Plan Center Attn: Plan Room

11 NE MLK Jr. Blvd., #201 (503) 274-0624
Portland, OR 97232 plancenter@djcoregon.com

10/17/2022 Douglas Plan Center Diane Chartier
 3076 Diamond Lake Blvd (541) 440-9030
Roseburg, OR 97470 (541) 440-8937

dcplancenter@aasurveying.com
10/17/2022 Eugene Builders Exchange Jeremy Moritz

2460 W 11th (541) 484-5331
PO Box 22036 (541) 484-5884
Eugene, OR 97402 projects@ebe.org

10/17/2022 Tri-City Construction Council Kailey Casey
20 E Kennewick Ave. (509) 582-7424
Kennewick, WA 99336

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
10/17/2022 Oregon Bid Network (NAPC)

PO Box 40445 (970) 712-5585
Grand Junction, CO 81504 (302) 450-1925

bids@napc.me
10/17/2022 Premier Builders Exchange Attn: Kendra

63052 Layton Avenue #100 (541) 389-0123
PO Box 6731 (541) 389-1549
Bend OR 97701 admin@plansonfile.com

10/17/2022 Salem Contractors Exchange Kay
2256 Judson SE (503) 362-7957
PO Box 12065 (503) 362-1651
Salem OR 97309 kay@sceonline.org

10/17/2022 Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin
209 N Havana Street (509) 328-9600
Spokane, WA 99202 (509) 328-7279

projectinfo@plancenter.net
10/17/2022 SW Washington Plan Center

7017 NE Hwy 99, #214 (360) 694-7922
Vancouver WA 98665 (360) 694-0188

plancenter@swca.org
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10/17/2022 Willamette Valley Bid Center Jerry Running
135 2nd Ave SE (541) 928-5159
Albany OR 97321 (541) 207-3290

wvbidcenter@gmail.com
10/21/2022 J & S Excavation LLC Jason Peters Prime

43157 Thomas Drive 541-709-8685
Scio OR 97374 petersjason79@gmail.com

10/20/2022 Laneco Demolition Julie Aurrecoechea Prime
8823 N Harborgate Avenue 503-239-6858 x 1108/503-444-0153
Portland, OR 97203 julie@lanecoinc.com

10/19/2022 3 Kings Environmental, Inc Tiffany Fields or Estimating Dept. Prime
PO Box 280 360-666-5464/360-907-4571
Battle Ground, WA 98604 estimating@3kingsinc.com

tfields@3kingsinc.com
10/18/2022 Olympus Technical Services Inc Phillip Luebke

765 Colleen Street 406-558-2400
Helena, MT 59601-9713 pluebke@olytech.com

10/18/2022 Construct Connect Logan Hinton
513-458-8615
logan.hinton@constructconnect.com

10/24/2022 Quest CDN Kevin Swatosh
952-657-7981
kswatosh@questcdn.com

10/25/2022 Luna Design & Construction Phil Prime
1709 NE Conifer Blvd 503-702-1851
Corvallis OR 97330 phil@lunadesignandconstruction.com

10/25/2022 Mid Valley Gravel Ken Pellett Prime
705 Clemens Mill Road 541-740-0575
Philomath, OR 97370 mvg@peak.org

10/25/2022 Limitless Excavation Chris Wall Sub
520 SE 27th Avenue 541-704-5895
Albany OR 97321 chrislimitless1414@gmail.com

10/25/2022 IRS Environmental Patrick Feyfant Sub
777 SW Armco Avenue 503-719-0820
Hillsboro OR 97123 patrick@irsenvironmental.com

10/25/2022 GDSI Franki Steuwer Sub
8823 N Harborgate St 971-710-6625
Portland, OR 97203 franki@gdsidemo.com

10/25/2022 Bent LLC Shayla Goodell Prime
PO Box 66 bids@bentconst.com
Scio, OR 97374 shayla@bentconst.com

10/25/2022 Elder Demolition Jason Samek Prime
6400 SE 101st Avenue 503-515-8326
Portland OR 97266 jasonsamek@elderdemo.com

10/25/2022 PAS Kevin Tunthakit Sub
13600 NE 10th Avenue 360-358-3470
Vancouver WA kevin.tunthakit@pcg.com
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10/25/2022 ATEZ Inc Robert Sub
23622 HWY 99 E 541-995-6008
Harrisburg, OR 97446

10/25/2022 Northcore USA Oscar Felix Prime
503-881-6919
oscar.felix@northcoreusa.com

10/25/2022 LOI Environmental & Demolition Services Sub
2460 W 11th Avenue 541-953-8301
Eugene, OR

10/25/2022 Staton Scott Hither Sub
33500 Hoefer Drive 541-525-7459
Albany OR 97321
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